15-17.03.1963. La Toussouirre,

15.03.63. La Toussouirre

1. Patrizia Duroy du Blicqui
2. Heidi Obrecht

. Annie Famose

. Cecille Prince

. Jane Gissing

. Annelise Meggl

. Pascale Judes

. Giustina Demetz

. Marisa Chevallard
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17.03.63. La Toussouirre

[um—

. Cecille Prince
. Patrizia Duroy du Blicqui
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. Madelaine Bochatay
. Annie Famose

. Heidi Obrecht

. Giustina Demetz
Jane Gissing
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15-17.03.63. La Toussouirre

1. Patricia Duroy du Blicqui BEL

2. Cecille Prince FRA
3. Heidi Obrecht SUI
4. Annie Famose FRA
5. Jane Gissing GBR
6. Giustina Demetz ITA

Grand Prix du Maurienne

BEL

SUI

FRA
FRA
GBR
FRG
FRA
ITA

ITA

1" Giant Slalom, women

1.50.85

1.51.92

1.53.74
1.54.21
1.54.81
1.55.55
1.55.60
1.55.75
1.57.64

2™ Giant Slalom, women

FRA
BEL

FRA
FRA
SUI
ITA
GBR

Giant Slalom, women

1.35.77
1.36.27

1.37.98
1.37.99
1.39.13
1.40.53
1.41,00

(two runs)

1.50.85 + 1.36.27

1.54.21 + 1.35.77
1.51.92 +1.39.13
1.53.74 + 1.37.99

1.54.81 +1.41,00
1.55.75 + 1.40.53

3.27.12

3.29.99
3.31.05
3.31.73

3.35,81
3.36.28

4.68

18.75
23.87
32.35

59.36
60.34



15.03.63. La Toussouirre 1* Giant Slalom, men

1. Peppi Stiegler AUT 1.38.20
2. Francois Bonlieu FRA 1.38.74
3. Michel Arpin FRA 1.39.02
4. Georges Mauduit FRA 1.40.33
5. Rudi Salzmann AUT 1.43.45
6. Jean-Paul Jallifier FRA 1.44.45
7. Albert Gacon FRA 1.44.96
8. Louis Folliguet FRA 1.45.02
9. Alois Schuster AUT 1.45.42
10. Yves Bienvenu FRA 1.46.40
17.03.63. La Toussouirre 2™ Giant Slalom, men
1. Peppi Stiegler AUT 1.27.34
2. Michel Arpin FRA 1.28.77
3. Francois Bonlieu FRA 1.29.14
4. Georges Mauduit FRA 1.29.39
5. Albert Gacon FRA 1.30.59
6. Martino Fill ITA 1.31.26
7. Rudi Salzmann AUT 1.31.65
8. Jean-Paul Jallifier FRA 1.32.26
9. Gerrardo Mussner ITA 1.32.75



15-17.03.63. La Toussouirre
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. Peppi Stiegler

. Michel Arpin
. Francois Bonlieu

. Georges Mauduit

. Rupert Salzmann
. Albert Gacon

. Jean-Paul Jallifier
. Alois Schuster

. Yves Bienvenu

. Delphin Blanc

AUT

FRA
FRA

FRA

AUT
FRA
FRA
AUT
FRA
FRA

Giant Slalom, men

(two runs)

1.38.20 + 1.27.34

1.39.02 + 1.28.77
1.38.74 + 1.29.14

1.40.33 +1.29.39

1.43.45+1.31.65
1.44.96 + 1.30.59
1.44.45 + 1.32.26
1.45.42 +
1.46.40 +

3.05.54

3.07.79
3.07.88

3.09.72

3.15.10

3.15.55
3.16.71

0.00

16.38
17.36

33.29
64.77

67.44
75,25



